

FASMB REPORTS

Term: January 1, 2011 thru December 31, 2011 plus up to two optional 12-month extension period(s)

AWARDED+A1		Basis	Bosworth Printing		Darby Prining		Enviision Printing		CRC Direct		LithExcel	
Item No.	DESCRIPTION	of	200	13436	100	25838	150	30970	450	34933	300	52436
		Award	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT											
(a)	12-page product											
1	Makeready and/or Setup	2 x	582.00	1,164.00	415.00	830.00	550.00	1,100.00	362.00	724.00	158.00	316.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	10.2 x	197.00	2,009.40	159.00	1,621.80	149.50	1,524.90	110.00	1,122.00	360.00	3,672.00
(b)	16-page product											
1	Makeready and/or Setup	2 x	745.00	1,490.00	391.00	782.00	572.00	1,144.00	408.00	816.00	210.00	420.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	10.2 x	245.00	2,499.00	188.00	1,917.60	154.50	1,575.90	119.00	1,213.80	440.00	4,488.00
II	PACKING:											
1	Bulk shipments (other than by mail)											
(a)	Wrapping and tying shipping bundles per bundle	8 x	1.00	8.00	2.25	18.00	1.68	13.44	2.25	18.00	1.00	8.00
(b)	Packing and sealing shipping containers per cont.	4 x	2.00	8.00	3.75	15.00	1.41	5.64	3.80	15.20	1.80	7.20
2	Mailing											
(a)	Single copy in kraft env. (up to 200 lves) per env.	16,584 x	0.22	3,648.48	0.41	6,799.44	2.63	43,615.92	0.20	3,316.80	0.80	13,267.20
(b)	Multiple copies in kraft	52 x	1.00	52.00	1.00	52.00	5.25	273.00	1.15	59.80	1.60	83.20
c	Single or multiple copies of 200 lves.per bag or bundle	22 x	2.00	44.00	2.25	49.50	18.38	404.36	2.10	46.20	2.00	44.00
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$10,922.88		\$12,085.34		\$49,657.16		\$7,331.80		\$22,305.60
	Discount		1.00%	109.23	1.00%	120.85	0.00%	0.00	2.00%	146.64	1.00%	223.06
	TOTAL			\$10,813.65		\$11,964.49		\$49,657.16		\$7,185.16		\$22,082.54

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	Basis	Litho Press		Montrose Publishing		Premier		Print Center		Quintessential Color	
		of	420	52700	370	60246	120	71090	020	71131	190	72936
		Award	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT											
(a)	12-page product											
1	Makeready and/or Setup	2 x	354.00	708.00	296.84	593.68	386.00	772.00	264.00	528.00	400.00	800.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	10.2 x	131.00	1,336.20	138.95	1,417.29	124.00	1,264.80	190.00	1,938.00	130.00	1,326.00
(b)	16-page product											
1	Makeready and/or Setup	2 x	354.00	708.00	335.79	671.58	438.00	876.00	334.00	668.00	450.00	900.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	10.2 x	131.00	1,336.20	143.16	1,460.23	132.00	1,346.40	250.00	2,550.00	140.00	1,428.00
II	PACKING:											
1	Bulk shipments (other than by mail)											
(a)	Wrapping and tying shipping bundles per bundle	8 x	13.00	104.00	2.26	18.08	2.50	20.00	2.50	20.00	8.00	64.00
(b)	Packing and sealing shipping containers per cont.	4 x	13.00	52.00	2.26	9.04	4.00	16.00	2.50	10.00	10.00	40.00
2	Mailing											
(a)	Single copy in kraft env. (up to 200 lves) per env.	16,584 x	0.15	2,487.60	0.26	4,311.84	0.22	3,648.48	0.20	3,316.80	0.18	2,985.12
(b)	Multiple copies in kraft	52 x	0.20	10.40	1.05	54.60	1.29	67.08	1.50	78.00	1.00	52.00
c	Single or multiple copies of 200 lves.per bag or bundle	22 x	3.00	66.00	1.37	30.14	2.58	56.76	2.00	44.00	3.00	66.00
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$6,808.40		\$8,566.48		\$8,067.52		\$9,152.80		\$7,661.12
	Discount		1.00%	68.08	5.00%	428.32	1.00%	80.68	5.00%	457.64	5.00%	383.06
	TOTAL			\$6,740.32		\$8,138.16		\$7,986.84		\$8,695.16		\$7,278.06

FASMB REPORTS

Term: January 1, 2011 thru December 31, 2011 plus up to two optional 12-month extension period(s)

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	Basis	Signature Offset		The Print House		he Printers (K-B Printing		V.G. Reed & Sons Inc		McDonald & Eudy	
		of	050	44868	310	71022	370	46903	160	74145	190	20748
		Award	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT											
(a)	12-page product											
1	Makeready and/or Setup	2 x	1,010.37	2,020.74	290.00	580.00	400.00	800.00	312.63	625.26	350.00	700.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	10.2 x	188.87	1,926.47	197.05	2,009.91	140.00	1,428.00	149.37	1,523.57	141.00	1,438.20
(b)	16-page product											
1	Makeready and/or Setup	2 x	1,122.16	2,244.32	290.00	580.00	500.00	1,000.00	353.16	706.32	400.00	800.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	10.2 x	229.66	2,342.53	197.05	2,009.91	145.00	1,479.00	154.58	1,576.72	141.00	1,438.20
II	PACKING:											
1	Bulk shipments (other than by mail)											
(a)	Wrapping and tying shipping bundles per bundle	8 x	0.00	0.00	5.00	40.00	20.00	160.00	2.32	18.56	2.00	16.00
(b)	Packing and sealing shipping containers per cont.	4 x	0.00	0.00	5.00	20.00	10.00	40.00	2.32	9.28	4.00	16.00
2	Mailing											
(a)	Single copy in kraft env. (up to 200 lves) per env.	16,584 x	0.50	8,292.00	0.20	3,316.80	0.15	2,487.60	0.28	4,643.52	0.20	3,316.80
(b)	Multiple copies in kraft	52 x	0.65	33.80	2.00	104.00	2.50	130.00	1.16	60.32	1.25	65.00
c	Single or multiple copies of 200 lves.per bag or bundle	22 x	1.85	40.70	4.00	88.00	3.50	77.00	1.44	31.68	2.50	55.00
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$16,900.57		\$8,748.62		\$7,601.60		\$9,195.23		\$7,845.20
	Discount		0.00%	0.00	0.25%	21.87	0.00%	0.00	5.00%	459.76	1.00%	78.45
	TOTAL			\$16,900.57		\$8,726.75		\$7,601.60		\$8,735.47		\$7,766.75

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	Basis	Previous Contractor	
		of	McDonald	& Eudy
		Award	UNIT RATE	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT			
(a)	12-page product			
1	Makeready and/or Setup	2 x	375.00	750.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	10.2 x	120.00	1,224.00
(b)	16-page product			
1	Makeready and/or Setup	2 x	425.00	850.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	10.2 x	128.00	1,305.60
II	PACKING:			
1	Bulk shipments (other than by mail)			
(a)	Wrapping and tying shipping bundles per bundle	8 x	2.50	20.00
(b)	Packing and sealing shipping containers per cont.	4 x	4.00	16.00
2	Mailing			
(a)	Single copy in kraft env. (up to 200 lves) per env.	16,584 x	0.20	3,316.80
(b)	Multiple copies in kraft	52 x	1.25	65.00
c	Single or multiple copies of 200 lves.per bag or bundle	22 x	2.50	55.00
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$7,602.40
	Discount		1.00%	76.02
	TOTAL			\$7,526.38